Page 1 of 7

& BOSCH 0 601 364 039 2702 200

ANGLE GRINDER 1364

0601 364 039

E&“ﬁ}?;m&ﬁ Abb./Fig. 1

= e

Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved

Modifications reservees |
Salvo modificaciones 3

Page 1

http://le11288.]e.de.bosch.com/sidigrintdirestasn 2R, PROPUGT 206013640396 1D, VERSION=1 2/27/2007



. . . Price
Iltem [Quantity|Order No. Designation group Page
1 1 i 46505 108 I\MOTOR HOUSING \ BLACK 31 1
2 1 1604220 1o b\ 100-120v 39 1
387
1606 610
350 |1 oy FAN 14 1
4 1 10‘107 200 |ON-OFF SWITCH 31 1
1604 460
5 1 s POWER SUPPLY CORD \ USA/CDN 2,15m 2 x 2,08mm SJ 1472 |27 1
6 1 326300 703 1GROMMET \ @10,5-@11x100 MM 12 1
7 1 316801 302 |EASTENING CLAMP 11 1
9 1 396110 906 |MANUFACTURER'S NAMEPLATE 15 1
13 h 316100 905 |DEEP-GROOVE BALL BEARING \ @8x@22x7 MM 18 1
14 |1 306900 905 IDEEP-GROOVE BALL BEARING \ @10x@35x11 MM 25 1
16 |2 326104 336 |zrUSH HOLDER 14 1
23 |2 166505 500 |SEALING COVER \ BLUE 15 1
24 |1 126105 132 l4ANDLE \ BLACK 23 1
5 |1 106603 523 |GRINDING SPINDLE \ 5/8", SW17 36 1
2% |1 %56306 333 |cROWN GEAR\ z=49 44 1
27 | %56206 333 |BEVEL GEAR\Z=9 40 1
28 |1 336300 210 |o-RING \ 80x1,8 MM 11 1
30 |1 316000 591 |AIR-DEFLECTOR RING 12 1
31 |1 316100 591 |AIR-DEFLECTOR RING 11 1
2 | 316900 290 |RETAINING RING 11 1
33 |1 316300 290 |ROTARY SHAFT LIP SEAL \ RED 13 1
3 |1 1600190 Isrm 0,15 MM 11 1
020
31 | 1600190 1511M1\0.30 MM 11 1
021
34 |1 1600190 1511mM1\ 0,10 MM 11 1
022
3 |1 1600205 g 1 \WASHER 11 1
034
% |2 316504 652 |spIRAL SPRING 11 1
1600 290
37 | o SEAL RING 11 1
38 |1 326000 206 |RUBBER RING \ 7 MM \ WIDE 11 1
39 |1 1600206 |oBBER RING 11 1
030
|2 306801 334 |HOLDING BRACKET 11 1

http://1€11288.1e.de.bosch.com/s digrintdirectashd R.PROPUGT 70601364039& 1D, VERSION=1

Page 2 of 7

2/127/2007



45 316903 300 lHEXAGON NUT\ M10, SW14 11
48 1600119 |RETAINING RING 11
010
50 236400 905 |DEEP-GROOVE BALL BEARING 23
51 336100 200 |ERICTION BEARING \ @14 MM 12
1602 388
52 X CABLE RUN 11
53 (1)36805 190 |SOCKET HOUSING 11
55 326902 388 |STORAGE LEDGE \ BLACK 11
59 1600101 o) AN WASHER 11
655
60 (1)26303 435 |THREAD-FORMING TAP. SCREW \ TT M5x18 MM 11
61 339812 401 |SELF-TAPPING SCREW \ DIN 7981-4,8x38-C-Z-ST 10
62 326403 435 |SELE-TAPPING SCREW \ C4,8x63 MM 11
63 (1)16403 410 |pAN HEAD SCREW \ M4x10 MM 11
64 é 46203 435 |SELE-CUTTING SCREW 11
65 329012 401 |SELF-TAPPING SCREW \ DIN 7981-3,9x19-C-Z-ST 10
66 319910 211 |SELF-TAPPING SCREW \ DIN 7971-ST3,9x16-F 10
67 316903 435 |SELF-TAPPING SCREW \ BZ 4,8x78 MM 11
70 376210 906 |REFERENCE PLATE 15
72 411 46901 110 |REFERENCE PLATE \ CAUTION 11
651 516305 510 |pROTECTIVE COVER\ 12"
661 316408 190 |GUIDE BLOCK \ @ 300 MM
661/03 g 49610 281 |ROUND-HEAD BOLT \ M 8x30 DIN 603 11
661/04 309715 191 WING NUT \ DIN 315-M8-GT-C 15
661/05 g 46100 100 |p AIN WASHER \ DIN 315-M8-GT-C 11
661/06 (1)06304 643 |cOMPRESSION SPRING 17
702 516505 510 |SucTION HOOD \ @ 300 MM (12)
750 % 46707 000 |STRAP-SHAPED HANDLE
750120 306703 450 lLEXAGON SCREW \ M 14x16x1,5 MM 16
762/20 (1)09707 950 |oFFSET SCREWDRIVER \ DIN 911:SW6 15
762/30 366705 703 |CLAMPING-FLANGE \ @ 103 MM
1603 340 |ROUND NUT\ 5/8"-11-UNC-3B, 7/8" (@ 22,2 MM), SW 28.6, SW
762/40
012 9.6
762/50 316307 950 |oFFSET SCREWDRIVER \ 3/8", SW9 22

http://1€11288.1e.de.bosch.com/s digrintdirectashd R.PROPUGT 70601364039& 1D, VERSION=1

Page 3 of 7

2/127/2007



76270 595703 |CONICAL SPRING WASHER

762/80 So33%0  IROUND NUT \ 5/8"-11-UNC-38, 1(@ 25,4 MM), SW 28,6, SW 9,6
763 306700 793 |SUCTION BEND \ @ 35 MM

810 1007014 1CARBON-BRUSH SET 26
821 a1 000 |GEAR HOUSING 38
822 ST 000 IpARTS SET 37
830 Tad4 0L IARMATURE \ 110-115V 51
840 AT 000 IpySH-BUTTON \ BLACK 14
846 L7090 [RETAINING WASHER 12
851 2900910 INEEDLE SLEEVE\ @ 14 MM 16
888 L 108 INAMEPLATE \ 26x52 MM 15

http://1€11288.1e.de.bosch.com/s digrintdirectashd R.PROPUGT 70601364039& 1D, VERSION=1

Page 4 of 7

2/127/2007



Page 5 of 7

0601 364 039

il eI £\ 01 Fig. 2

750

661 —

[-661/05— (&

-661/06—
762/70

—es1ms—6‘=a

.

762/80 @ %ﬁ—mz

L 661/04 —é‘i’_@ 140
"*2’5“

Anderungen vorbehalten ) = ¢

Modifications reserved

Modifications reservees 762/20—<3

Salve modificaciones

Page 2

http://le11288.]e.de.bosch.com/sidigrintdirestasn 2R, PROPUGT 206013640396 1D, VERSION=1 2/27/2007



Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/



